
prices 2022 in euro excl. VAT

dimensions	          W x D x H 

custom sizes on request

key features / additional prices

oak

light elm

 

  
 

fumed 
oak

 

  
 

 
walnut

•	 Height 185 or 223 cm

•	 Shelves and uprights 3 cm thick

•	 Width shelves 30 or 63 cm

•	 Standard height between the 

shelves is 35 cm

•	 finishing possibilities according to the  

solid wood samples as presented in  

a current sample box

•	 The prices are the same for all finishes;  

soap, oil, stain-lacquer, transparant l 

acquer and color lacquer.

EDWARD shelving unit
design: Gjalt Pilat, 2017 / 2022

  3 x 33 x 185

  3 x 33 x 223

  267 x 33 x 185

295

327

324

359

339

376

Edward compartments

Edward uprights

  30 x 32 x 3 83 92 96Edward shelf 30 width

  63 x 32 x 3  118 130 135Edward shelf 63 width

Edward shelving unit

no customization possible

wood type price amount

total

subtotal

4.905

compartmentprice example

upright 185

shelf 30

shelf 63

 light elm

light elm

light elm

7

20

10

295

83

118

2.065

1.660

1.180


