## EDWARD shelving unit

design: Gjalt Pilat, 2017 / 2022

prices 2022 in euro excl. VAT

no cu	ıstomization possible	oak	fumed oak	walnut	key features / additional prices
dimensions	WxDxH	light elm			
Edward compartments					<ul><li>Height 185 or 223 cm</li><li>Shelves and uprights 3 cm thick</li></ul>
Edward uprights	3 x 33 x 185	295	324	339	<ul> <li>Width shelves 30 or 63 cm</li> <li>Standard height between the shelves is 35 cm</li> </ul>
	3 x 33 x 223	327	359	376	<ul> <li>finishing possibilities according to the solid wood samples as presented in a current sample box</li> <li>The prices are the same for all finishes; soap, oil, stain-lacquer, transparant l</li> </ul>
Edward shelf 30 width	30 x 32 x 3	83	92	96	acquer and color lacquer.
Edward shelf 63 width	63 x 32 x 3	118	130	135	
Edward shelving unit	price example	compartment	wood type	price amount	subtotal
R.	267 x 33 x 185	upright 185	light elm	295 7	2.065
		shelf 30 shelf 63	light elm	83 20	1.660
		SHEII 03	light elm	118 10	1.180
				total	4.905

